GST LETTER

e:		
me of importer)		is a resident of Canada.
The Busines	s number of the Importer is	RM
	Trillium Customs Brokers Inc. will rel	ease and account for imports on behalf of
		under the broker's account security number 17897.
ium Customs Brokers Inc. ar	nd	agree that:
	the Goods and Services Tax (GST) and	Canada Border Services Agency (CBSA) directly, by the last business day of the the federal portion of the Harmonized Sales Tax (HST) levied under the Excise eir behalf during a billing period under the account security of Trillium Customs
this Memorandum. In mo	ayment of Duties and Taxes on Import ost cases, payment is to be made elect	payments in accordance with the payment procedures outlined in CBSA ed Commercial Goods. Payment must comply with the deadline as outlined in cronically. For instances where Memorandum D17-5-1 still allows importer to for Canada and provided to the CBSA or to their broker for remittance to CBSA
	ate payment of GST/HST. Failure to p	sponsibility and liability for the payment of penalties and interest applied by rovide payment to the CBSA, by the due date, will result in the application of on any amounts owing.
Option for another broker		may be removed from this option and cannot be on the GST Direct Payment may benefit once again sion;
broker to transact business all duties and taxes, and su	s with the CBSA on their behalf, the im	ded that although they may choose to use the services of a licensed customs porter is ultimately responsible for the accounting documentation, payment of
Agency (CRA) regarding c information on these trans	ollections activity related to amount	es Trillium Customs Brokers Inc. to communicate with the Canada Revenue s owing on imported goods released under this agreement, and to release
profile to Trillium Customs	 authoriz s Brokers Inc. should be directed to:	es the release of information by the CBSA pertaining to their account security
	s Brokers Inc. should be directed to:	es the release of information by the CBSA pertaining to their account security
profile to Trillium Customs Authorized Contact Nam Title:	s Brokers Inc. should be directed to:	es the release of information by the CBSA pertaining to their account security
Authorized Contact Nam	s Brokers Inc. should be directed to:	es the release of information by the CBSA pertaining to their account security
Authorized Contact Nam Title:	s Brokers Inc. should be directed to:	es the release of information by the CBSA pertaining to their account security

IMPORTER

TRILLIUM CUSTOMS BROKERS INC.

Signature	Signature	
Name	Name	_ V
Date	Date	- GST/Sept 2018

I have the authority to bind this corporation